DEEP HOLE DRILLING SYSTEMS
SOLID CARBIDE TOOLS
System single flute gundrills
NEW: Stock program Type 01
botek
Deep hole drilling tools
Type 01, 02, 07, 07A
2

Type 02
07 - 3570 3 - 000 - 35.70 - 1000 - ZH40-14
Ordering example: 07-35703-000-35.70-1000-ZH40-14
Type Length
Length
Type Drilling range
Type 07-000
Solid drilling tool
Drilling range: Ø 25.00 - 50.99 mm
Type 07-010
Solid drilling tool
Drilling range: Ø 25.00 - 50.99 mm
Overview
Centre insert
Advantages
Advantages/Overview
Type 07
Length up to
800 1,600 2,000 3,200
1 2 3 6 7 8
Length groups
Drilling range Peripheral insert Intermediate insert Centre insert Carbide guide pads
Ø
1x 1x 1x 1x 1x 1x 2x 2x
Key Key Key
Key
Key Key Key
Key
Key
  Ordering data Single fl ute gundrill Type 07
Ø 25.00 to 50.99 mm
16
07A09 - 5100 - 000 Drill head Ordering example: 07A09-5100-000
Type
Type Drilling range
Type 07 A
Solid drilling tool
Drilling range: Ø 51.00 - 113.99 mm
Overview
Advantages
Advantages/Overview
Type 07 A
17
Note:
special drill head 99-07...
Drill tube size
Ø Da
Drill tube outer
Ø Da (mm)
Drilling range
from - to
Solid drill head
Key
12 1 38
1
16 1
18 68
Type 07 A Ø 65.00 - 113.99 mm (with cassettes)
Drill tube size
Ø Da
Drill tube outer
Ø Da (mm)
Drilling range
from - to
Solid drill head
Key
33 30
10 36 32
Type 07 A Ø 51.00 - 64.99 mm (without cassettes)
  Ordering data Type 07A